Distribution
Arresters
Ÿ Tested to the latest IEEE C62.11 standards
Ÿ High Strength Fiberglass Isolator Brackets
Ÿ Ground Lead Disconnect will operate with a minimum of 1 amp
Ÿ Protective Cap
Heavy Duty & Riser Pole ArrestersHeavy Duty & Riser Pole Arresters
Heavy Duty & Riser Pole ArrestersHeavy Duty & Riser Pole Arresters

Rating
Creepage
(Inches)
Housing
Housing
Length
"A"
B C D E
Weight
(lbs)
Isolator
Bracket
AHD-03** 3 9.1 A 3-13/16 9-1/8 4.25 6-5/8 9-9/16 2.9 1
AHD-06** 6 13.4 B 5 10-5/16 4.25 7-13/16 10-3/4 3.1 1
AHD-09** 9 13.4 B 5 10-5/16 4.25 7-13/16 10-3/4 3.2 1
AHD-010** 10 13.4 B 5 10-5/16 4.25 7-13/16 10-3/4 3.2 1
AHD-012** 12 17.3 C 6-1/2 11-7/8 5 9-3/8 12-5/16 4.2 2
AHD-015** 15 25.2 D 8-13/16 14-15/16 5 12-7/16 15-3/8 4.5 2
AHD-018** 18 25.2 D 8-13/16 14-15/16 6 12-7/16 15-3/8 4.5 3
AHD-021** 21 29.1 E 10 15-1/4 6 12-3/4 15-3/4 5.1 3
AHD-024** 24 33.5 F 11-1/4 16-1/2 6 14 16-7/8 5.5 3
AHD-027** 27 33.5 F 11-1/4 16-1/2 6 14 16-7/8 5.5 3
AHD-030** 30 42.3 G 13-3/4 19-5/16 6 17 19-3/4 6.5 3
AHD-033** 33 42.3 G 13-3/4 19-5/16 6 17 19-3/4 6.5 3
AHD-036** 36 49.4 H 15-11/16 20-15-16 6 18-7/16 21-3/8 7.8 3
Distribution
Arresters
Heavy Duty & Riser Pole Arresters
Wildlife Protection Cap